
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 OCTOBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 ONE MORE TIME... Blink-1821 COL/SME 19658778272

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

NEW

NEW

20

NEW

7

R/E

NEW

13

11

1

NEW

9

17

R/E

NEW

R/E

NEW

R/E

NEW

HACKNEY DIAMONDS

ENDLESS

ZABA

AGE OF REASON

MIDNIGHTS

LOVER

TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

FOLKLORE

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

WOLF

GUTS

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

IN RAINBOWS

ONE OF THE BOYS

GRACE

THE BONES OF WHAT YOU BELIEVE (10TH ANNIVERSARY …

DOOKIE (30TH ANNIVERSARY DELUXE EDITION)

THIS PLACE WILL BECOME YOUR TOMB

The Rolling Stones

Clowns

Glass Animals

John Farnham

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Katy Perry

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Troye Sivan

Tyler, The Creator

Olivia Rodrigo

Taylor Swift

Radiohead

Katy Perry

Jeff Buckley

Chvrches

Green Day

Sleep Token

PDR/UMA

INE

PDR/UMA

SME

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

CAP/UMA

UNI/UMA

REP/UMA

EMI

COL/SME

GEF/UMA

UNI/UMA

XL/INE

CAP/UMA

COL/SME

LIB/UMA

RPS/WAR

SF/INE

2

3

4

5

1

2

8

1

1

1

12

1

1

6

16

5

18

10

20

1

1

2

1

53

48

1

16

42

2

1

7

28

24

1

36

1

9

1

5812256

DRCLP011OWS

5598729

19075868622

2445790098

7792868

0818536

2455678249

3503795

5582655

19658820451

5816372

B003450402

XLCD324

2368702

19658820471

LIB157CD

9362455292

SPINE800128P

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




