

CHART KEY TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 30 OCTOBER, 2023

тw	LW	ΤI	HP	TITLE	Artist	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	ONE MORE TIME	Blink-182	COL/SME	19658778272
2	NEW	1	2	HACKNEY DIAMONDS	The Rolling Stones	PDR/UMA	5812256
3	NEW	1	3	ENDLESS	Clowns	INE	DRCLP011OWS
4	20	2	4	ZABA	Glass Animals	PDR/UMA	5598729
5	NEW	1	5	AGE OF REASON	John Farnham	SME	19075868622
6	7	53	1	MIDNIGHTS	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2445790098
7	R/E	48	2	LOVER	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	7792868
8	NEW	1	8	TEENAGE DREAM: THE COMPLETE CONFECTION	Katy Perry	CAP/UMA	0818536
9	13	16	1	SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	2455678249
10	11	42	1	FOLKLORE	Taylor Swift	REP/UMA	3503795
11	1	2	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan	EMI	5582655
12	NEW	1	12	WOLF	Tyler, The Creator	COL/SME	19658820451
13	9	7	1	GUTS	Olivia Rodrigo	GEF/UMA	5816372
14	17	28	1	RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)	Taylor Swift	UNI/UMA	B003450402
15	R/E	24	6	IN RAINBOWS	Radiohead	XL/INE	XLCD324
16	NEW	1	16	ONE OF THE BOYS	Katy Perry	CAP/UMA	2368702
17	R/E	36	5	GRACE	Jeff Buckley	COL/SME	19658820471
18	NEW	1	18	THE BONES OF WHAT YOU BELIEVE (10TH ANNIVERSARY	. Chvrches	LIB/UMA	LIB157CD
19	R/E	9	10	DOOKIE (30TH ANNIVERSARY DELUXE EDITION)	Green Day	RPS/WAR	9362455292
20	NEW	1	20	THIS PLACE WILL BECOME YOUR TOMB	Sleep Token	SF/INE	SPINE800128P